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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2023

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Verbandsmatch Elite     

Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

1 621.114 724.1 723.5 726.3 727.2 725.7 721.0 Zentralschweiz

628.1 105.9 103.5 105.0 104.9 104.0 104.8 Wyrsch Fabio 1998 E

626.2 103.8 104.4 103.8 105.2 104.9 104.1 Mathis Marina 1986 E

624.7 103.6 104.0 104.7 104.9 104.2 103.3 Lüscher Manuel 1997 E

623.6 103.5 104.6 105.5 104.8 102.8 102.4 Lustenberger Petra 1990 E

618.0 104.2 102.5 103.1 102.9 102.2 103.1 Zihlmann Jean-Claude 1984 E

617.9 101.8 102.7 103.3 102.3 106.1 101.7 Lustenberger Patrik 1992 E

609.3 101.3 101.8 100.9 102.2 101.5 101.6 Stadler Nina 2001 E

2 620.067 616.5 620.8 618.3 627.3 617.9 619.6 Solothurn

632.7 105.3 105.3 105.9 105.8 105.4 105.0 Lochbihler Jan 1992 E

626.5 103.7 105.1 104.2 105.5 103.4 104.6 Blum Jasmin 2000 E

618.6 101.1 104.6 102.2 104.3 102.4 104.0 Frei Janine 1999 E

615.7 103.3 102.6 103.2 103.3 101.7 101.6 Zellweger Simon 1999 E

614.2 103.4 101.7 101.3 103.5 101.8 102.5 Bertschi Michèle 2000 E

612.7 99.7 101.5 101.5 104.9 103.2 101.9 Jeger Sina 1994 E

3 618.911 928.6 926.5 930.9 927.5 932.0 924.7 Ostschweiz

627.2 104.7 103.6 103.7 105.0 106.1 104.1 Schläpfer Barbara 1993 E

623.3 103.7 104.3 104.4 104.6 103.9 102.4 Kübler Nadja 1995 E

622.8 103.2 103.5 103.0 104.7 103.5 104.9 Strässle Myriam 1989 E

619.0 103.7 101.9 101.7 104.3 104.7 102.7 Alther Christian 1997 E

617.4 104.1 104.6 102.9 101.4 102.4 102.0 Köppel Michael 1996 E

616.2 102.1 102.6 104.0 102.2 103.1 102.2 Vanoni Larissa 1999 E

615.7 102.2 101.3 104.8 101.6 102.5 103.3 Bachmann Pascal 1996 E

615.3 102.8 104.3 102.4 101.8 103.1 100.9 Zihlmann Patrick 1987 E

613.3 102.1 100.4 104.0 101.9 102.7 102.2 Kaiser Martina 1996 E

4 618.733 926.0 922.8 928.4 930.4 933.0 928.0 Fribourg

626.2 103.2 104.2 104.9 104.9 104.4 104.6 Beyeler Irene 1985 E

625.1 101.2 104.2 104.8 105.0 104.3 105.6 Beyeler Simon 1982 E

623.8 102.5 103.1 104.0 105.1 104.1 105.0 D`halluin Michael 1990 E

622.3 102.4 102.7 104.8 104.5 104.1 103.8 Poffet Marco 1986 E

621.1 104.1 103.7 104.2 104.3 104.0 100.8 Dufaux Gilles 1994 E

617.5 103.3 101.8 103.1 103.4 103.9 102.0 Delley Claude-Alain 1990 E

615.5 104.1 102.6 102.1 101.0 103.2 102.5 Sturny Kim 2001 E

611.1 104.0 101.5 101.1 99.7 103.2 101.6 Riedo Sven 1999 E

606.0 101.2 99.0 99.4 102.5 101.8 102.1 Maag Simon 2001 E
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

5 614.064 1127.9 1120.8 1127.2 1131.2 1125.5 1122.1 Bern

624.6 105.6 103.2 105.6 102.8 105.7 101.7 Hofstetter Vanessa 1995 E

624.3 105.2 103.4 103.2 104.1 105.0 103.4 Hollenweger Jan 1994 E

621.7 103.2 103.9 103.6 105.4 101.6 104.0 Füglister Fabienne 1992 E

619.1 104.4 103.9 104.3 102.3 101.6 102.6 Stocker Dominique 2001 E

616.9 104.2 103.0 102.9 104.5 101.2 101.1 Allenbach Lars 2002 E

611.7 98.9 101.5 101.5 103.3 102.8 103.7 Senti Anja 1996 E

611.1 101.4 102.5 100.4 104.0 101.4 101.4 Marti Nolwenn 1995 E

609.3 103.1 100.3 102.9 102.3 100.8 99.9 Mischler Jasmin 1992 E

608.8 101.4 97.9 101.9 102.0 103.4 102.2 Krainer Nicola 2002 E

608.0 101.0 102.0 100.6 103.4 101.7 99.3 Hornung Sarah 1996 E

599.2 99.5 99.2 100.3 97.1 100.3 102.8 Gerber Michael 1996 E

6 613.044 914.3 920.5 921.0 921.7 919.2 920.7 Zürich

624.9 103.0 103.7 104.7 104.8 105.1 103.6 Guignard Silvia 1974 S

624.7 104.7 103.5 105.4 102.9 103.5 104.7 Huber Caspar 1993 E

614.2 103.1 102.9 102.6 102.5 103.1 100.0 Boldi Nina 2001 E

613.8 101.7 102.2 102.5 104.1 99.7 103.6 Gutzmer Maya 2002 E

612.2 100.1 102.6 104.3 101.3 102.0 101.9 Martz Stephan 1984 E

611.7 102.2 100.6 102.0 102.7 102.2 102.0 Baumgartner Joëlle 1994 E

610.4 101.9 100.9 102.0 103.7 100.4 101.5 Shajinbat Erdembileg 1968 S

608.5 99.2 102.0 102.7 99.8 102.5 102.3 Hoche Thomas 1977 S

597.0 98.4 102.1 94.8 99.9 100.7 101.1 Hofmann Markus 1974 S

7 612.817 604.0 614.4 613.6 616.4 614.2 614.3 Graubünden

622.9 104.2 104.5 104.7 103.3 102.1 104.1 Färber Lars 1984 E

622.4 104.7 103.6 104.9 104.0 102.0 103.2 Tomaschett Annina 2000 E

618.1 102.6 103.4 104.4 101.8 102.8 103.1 Tomaschett Elena 1996 E

609.2 98.7 102.6 102.1 102.2 103.3 100.3 Lötscher Selina 2001 E

604.1 96.3 98.4 100.3 103.1 103.1 102.9 Caluori Enrica 2002 E

600.2 97.5 101.9 97.2 102.0 100.9 100.7 Caviezel Norbert 1982 E

8 611.917 612.1 610.2 618.6 613.7 606.8 610.1 Vaud

623.9 102.8 105.2 104.4 103.4 105.9 102.2 Steiner Alicia 1997 E

615.2 102.2 102.8 103.2 103.6 101.8 101.6 Bron Déborah 1998 E

613.2 100.4 102.9 102.1 102.5 101.5 103.8 Solomon Luna 1994 E

610.1 102.7 99.5 103.5 102.7 102.5 99.2 Scuderi Giulia 2001 E

607.8 102.0 100.0 103.4 100.7 99.0 102.7 Bailly-Sallins Mélody 1997 E

601.3 102.0 99.8 102.0 100.8 96.1 100.6 Yovari Mahdi 1997 E
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

9 610.700 406.5 404.4 409.7 407.4 406.4 408.4 Glarus

617.8 103.5 102.5 104.6 103.8 101.0 102.4 Landolt Tim 1997 E

610.9 101.9 100.5 101.7 102.1 102.5 102.2 Landolt Gina 1993 E

607.7 100.0 102.6 102.2 99.9 101.2 101.8 Lendi Silvan 2003 U21

606.4 101.1 98.8 101.2 101.6 101.7 102.0 Armati Mischa 1988 E

10 607.525 402.4 404.3 407.5 404.0 405.7 406.2 Linth

625.8 103.1 105.5 104.3 103.6 105.2 104.1 Szabo Marta 2002 E

607.4 97.5 101.9 99.9 104.1 102.7 101.3 Schnellmann Sonja 2004 U21

599.1 101.6 99.0 100.8 97.2 99.9 100.6 Mächler Remo 1999 E

597.8 100.2 97.9 102.5 99.1 97.9 100.2 Mächler Rolf 1970 S

11 604.300 702.6 701.3 710.4 704.7 711.8 699.3 Aargau

614.8 101.5 100.7 103.2 103.1 102.6 103.7 Rossi Andrea 1991 E

612.6 103.5 100.6 101.1 101.1 105.1 101.2 Koch Selina 2000 E

609.6 100.8 101.6 100.6 102.5 102.0 102.1 Frossard Darunee 1995 E

604.6 98.8 100.8 102.2 100.4 101.7 100.7 Bendig Nicola 1996 E

602.6 97.0 99.4 103.3 100.1 103.5 99.3 Zoller Geri 2001 E

596.5 100.7 100.0 99.4 99.6 99.0 97.8 Vontobel Mikael 1977 S

589.4 100.3 98.2 100.6 97.9 97.9 94.5 Stöckli Matthias 1987 E

12 600.975 394.7 399.9 403.5 401.7 403.0 401.1 Genève

623.6 103.6 103.4 103.9 104.3 104.6 103.8 Kocher Jennifer 2002 E

601.6 98.1 99.4 103.3 100.5 101.6 98.7 Hauri Melody 1998 E

600.9 97.8 99.4 100.9 100.4 101.1 101.3 Ungarelli Sabrina 2001 E

577.8 95.2 97.7 95.4 96.5 95.7 97.3 Schwager Nicolas 1965 S

13 597.850 597.3 600.4 593.2 601.0 601.5 593.7 Wallis

607.2 103.0 101.2 99.6 100.1 101.0 102.3 Güntert Marc 1987 E

603.4 101.7 101.2 99.3 101.1 101.5 98.6 Lovey Johnny 1998 E

601.5 99.8 102.2 99.2 99.7 100.0 100.6 Martinal Michaël 1991 E

593.1 95.3 99.7 99.6 99.6 99.6 99.3 Voutaz Inès 2002 E

591.2 98.4 97.7 97.7 99.6 101.3 96.5 Brunner Cyril 2000 E

590.7 99.1 98.4 97.8 100.9 98.1 96.4 Dayer Diane 1985 E

14 595.783 592.7 595.9 593.5 592.4 604.4 595.8 Jura

624.0 104.4 103.6 106.3 103.2 102.1 104.4 Gogniat Audrey 2002 E

612.0 100.9 103.4 100.1 102.0 102.8 102.8 Frund Robin 1996 E

590.1 98.0 98.5 96.1 99.6 99.9 98.0 Mercier Bastien 1981 E

584.3 98.5 93.4 96.9 98.4 100.5 96.6 Daguet Clément 1982 E

582.2 95.0 97.3 97.7 96.5 100.0 95.7 Nobs Gauthier 2000 E

582.1 95.9 99.7 96.4 92.7 99.1 98.3 Criblez Dave 1997 E
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

15 591.175 394.1 395.3 393.8 390.1 404.0 387.4 Neuchâtel

600.4 99.1 100.2 100.0 99.3 102.4 99.4 Troubilo Emil 1968 S

596.7 100.7 98.5 99.3 100.2 99.3 98.7 Häusermann Marc 1997 E

585.9 99.3 101.6 94.6 96.0 100.7 93.7 Mast Patrick 1984 E

581.7 95.0 95.0 99.9 94.6 101.6 95.6 Erard Arnaud 1989 E

16 590.960 492.3 487.9 494.9 498.5 492.1 489.1 Basel

609.9 101.7 101.6 101.0 105.1 98.4 102.1 Degen Michelle 2005 U19

604.9 100.8 98.6 101.9 102.6 101.5 99.5 Pfistner Anja 2000 E

597.2 101.6 97.8 98.9 98.7 100.7 99.5 Bieli Reto 1974 S

575.5 95.5 95.7 95.6 97.3 95.8 95.6 Itin Roger 1968 S

567.3 92.7 94.2 97.5 94.8 95.7 92.4 Degen Jürg 1974 S

17 579.050 380.0 382.2 385.0 393.5 388.8 386.7 Schaffhausen

595.0 100.6 98.9 98.8 101.6 98.3 96.8 Schnetzler Roger 1976 S

589.1 97.2 96.0 97.0 98.8 101.2 98.9 Freimüller Ernst 1964 S

583.9 96.2 100.7 96.0 97.5 97.1 96.4 Frey Ralph 1981 E

548.2 86.0 86.6 93.2 95.6 92.2 94.6 Brühlmann Markus 1970 S

26.02.2023
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2023

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Elite

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Lochbihler  Jan 1992 105.3 105.3 105.9 105.8 105.4 105.0 632.7 Solothurn Winden

2 Häusler  Nicole 1979 103.6 105.2 105.2 104.4 105.9 106.7 631.0 Einzel RS  Pfaffnau

3 Wyrsch  Fabio 1998 105.9 103.5 105.0 104.9 104.0 104.8 628.1 Zentralschweiz Schattdorf

4 Schläpfer  Barbara 1993 104.7 103.6 103.7 105.0 106.1 104.1 627.2 Ostschweiz Gais

5 Blum  Jasmin 2000 103.7 105.1 104.2 105.5 103.4 104.6 626.5 Solothurn Lengnau

6 Beyeler  Irene 1985 103.2 104.2 104.9 104.9 104.4 104.6 626.2 Fribourg Schwarzenburg

7 Mathis  Marina 1986 103.8 104.4 103.8 105.2 104.9 104.1 626.2 Zentralschweiz Ennetmoos

8 Szabo  Marta 2002 103.1 105.5 104.3 103.6 105.2 104.1 625.8 Linth Langnau am Albis

9 Beyeler  Simon 1982 101.2 104.2 104.8 105.0 104.3 105.6 625.1 Fribourg Schwarzenburg

10 Guignard  Silvia 1974 103.0 103.7 104.7 104.8 105.1 103.6 624.9 Zürich Zürich

11 Huber  Caspar 1993 104.7 103.5 105.4 102.9 103.5 104.7 624.7 Zürich Uetikon am See

12 Lüscher  Manuel 1997 103.6 104.0 104.7 104.9 104.2 103.3 624.7 Zentralschweiz Ennetbürgen

13 Hofstetter  Vanessa 1995 105.6 103.2 105.6 102.8 105.7 101.7 624.6 Bern Gurbrü

14 Hollenweger  Jan 1994 105.2 103.4 103.2 104.1 105.0 103.4 624.3 Bern Belp

15 Gogniat  Audrey 2002 104.4 103.6 106.3 103.2 102.1 104.4 624.0 Jura Le Noirmont

16 Steiner  Alicia 1997 102.8 105.2 104.4 103.4 105.9 102.2 623.9 Vaud Nyon

17 D`halluin  Michael 1990 102.5 103.1 104.0 105.1 104.1 105.0 623.8 Fribourg Ingersheim

18 Kocher  Jennifer 2002 103.6 103.4 103.9 104.3 104.6 103.8 623.6 Genève Genève

19 Lustenberger  Petra 1990 103.5 104.6 105.5 104.8 102.8 102.4 623.6 Zentralschweiz Rothenburg

20 Kübler  Nadja 1995 103.7 104.3 104.4 104.6 103.9 102.4 623.3 Ostschweiz Gerlikon

21 Färber  Lars 1984 104.2 104.5 104.7 103.3 102.1 104.1 622.9 Graubünden Felsberg

22 Strässle  Myriam 1989 103.2 103.5 103.0 104.7 103.5 104.9 622.8 Ostschweiz Mörschwil

23 Tomaschett  Annina 2000 104.7 103.6 104.9 104.0 102.0 103.2 622.4 Graubünden Trun

24 Poffet  Marco 1986 102.4 102.7 104.8 104.5 104.1 103.8 622.3 Fribourg Fribourg

25 Füglister  Fabienne 1992 103.2 103.9 103.6 105.4 101.6 104.0 621.7 Bern Aeschi SO

26 Dufaux  Gilles 1994 104.1 103.7 104.2 104.3 104.0 100.8 621.1 Fribourg Granges-Paccot

27 Stocker  Dominique 2001 104.4 103.9 104.3 102.3 101.6 102.6 619.1 Bern Beromünster

28 Alther  Christian 1997 103.7 101.9 101.7 104.3 104.7 102.7 619.0 Ostschweiz Grub

29 Frei  Janine 1999 101.1 104.6 102.2 104.3 102.4 104.0 618.6 Solothurn Pfaffnau

30 Tomaschett  Elena 1996 102.6 103.4 104.4 101.8 102.8 103.1 618.1 Graubünden Rabius

31 Zihlmann  Jean-Claude 1984 104.2 102.5 103.1 102.9 102.2 103.1 618.0 Zentralschweiz Neuenkirch

32 Lustenberger  Patrik 1992 101.8 102.7 103.3 102.3 106.1 101.7 617.9 Zentralschweiz Rain

33 Landolt  Tim 1997 103.5 102.5 104.6 103.8 101.0 102.4 617.8 Glarus Näfels

34 Delley  Claude-Alain 1990 103.3 101.8 103.1 103.4 103.9 102.0 617.5 Fribourg Aesch

35 Köppel  Michael 1996 104.1 104.6 102.9 101.4 102.4 102.0 617.4 Ostschweiz Bad Ragaz

36 Allenbach  Lars 2002 104.2 103.0 102.9 104.5 101.2 101.1 616.9 Bern Seedorf

37 Vanoni  Larissa 1999 102.1 102.6 104.0 102.2 103.1 102.2 616.2 Ostschweiz Balzers

38 Bachmann  Pascal 1996 102.2 101.3 104.8 101.6 102.5 103.3 615.7 Ostschweiz Wila

39 Zellweger  Simon 1999 103.3 102.6 103.2 103.3 101.7 101.6 615.7 Solothurn Hägendorf

40 Sturny  Kim 2001 104.1 102.6 102.1 101.0 103.2 102.5 615.5 Fribourg Tafers

41 Zihlmann  Patrick 1987 102.8 104.3 102.4 101.8 103.1 100.9 615.3 Ostschweiz Zihlschlacht

42 Gabriel  David 2002 103.0 102.0 102.2 103.7 102.0 102.3 615.2 Einzel FR  Attalens

43 Bron  Déborah 1998 102.2 102.8 103.2 103.6 101.8 101.6 615.2 Vaud La Croix (Lutry)

44 Rossi  Andrea 1991 101.5 100.7 103.2 103.1 102.6 103.7 614.8 Aargau Eppenberg-Wöschnau

45 Bertschi  Michèle 2000 103.4 101.7 101.3 103.5 101.8 102.5 614.2 Solothurn Bubendorf

46 Boldi  Nina 2001 103.1 102.9 102.6 102.5 103.1 100.0 614.2 Zürich Bellach
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Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

47 Gutzmer  Maya 2002 101.7 102.2 102.5 104.1 99.7 103.6 613.8 Zürich Wallisellen

48 Kaiser  Martina 1996 102.1 100.4 104.0 101.9 102.7 102.2 613.3 Ostschweiz Buchs

49 Solomon  Luna 1994 100.4 102.9 102.1 102.5 101.5 103.8 613.2 Vaud Prilly

50 Jeger  Sina 1994 99.7 101.5 101.5 104.9 103.2 101.9 612.7 Solothurn Nunningen

51 Koch  Selina 2000 103.5 100.6 101.1 101.1 105.1 101.2 612.6 Aargau Seon

52 Martz  Stephan 1984 100.1 102.6 104.3 101.3 102.0 101.9 612.2 Zürich Oetwil

53 Frund  Robin 1996 100.9 103.4 100.1 102.0 102.8 102.8 612.0 Jura Courfaivre

54 Senti  Anja 1996 98.9 101.5 101.5 103.3 102.8 103.7 611.7 Bern Jens

55 Baumgartner  Joëlle 1994 102.2 100.6 102.0 102.7 102.2 102.0 611.7 Zürich Steinmaur

56 Riedo  Sven 1999 104.0 101.5 101.1 99.7 103.2 101.6 611.1 Fribourg St. Ursen

57 Marti  Nolwenn 1995 101.4 102.5 100.4 104.0 101.4 101.4 611.1 Bern Frutigen

58 Landolt  Gina 1993 101.9 100.5 101.7 102.1 102.5 102.2 610.9 Glarus Näfels

59 Shajinbat  Erdembileg 1968 101.9 100.9 102.0 103.7 100.4 101.5 610.4 Zürich Adliswil

60 Scuderi  Giulia 2001 102.7 99.5 103.5 102.7 102.5 99.2 610.1 Vaud Echallens

61 Degen  Michelle 2005 101.7 101.6 101.0 105.1 98.4 102.1 609.9 Basel Pratteln

62 Frossard  Darunee 1995 100.8 101.6 100.6 102.5 102.0 102.1 609.6 Aargau Wettingen

63 Stadler  Nina 2001 101.3 101.8 100.9 102.2 101.5 101.6 609.3 Zentralschweiz Beckenried

64 Mischler  Jasmin 1992 103.1 100.3 102.9 102.3 100.8 99.9 609.3 Bern Mittelhäusern

65 Lötscher  Selina 2001 98.7 102.6 102.1 102.2 103.3 100.3 609.2 Graubünden Serneus

66 Krainer  Nicola 2002 101.4 97.9 101.9 102.0 103.4 102.2 608.8 Bern Cordast

67 Hoche  Thomas 1977 99.2 102.0 102.7 99.8 102.5 102.3 608.5 Zürich Illnau

68 Fankhauser  Dominik 1997 101.1 102.8 99.6 101.3 101.5 102.2 608.5 Einzel BE  Spiegel b.Bern

69 Hornung  Sarah 1996 101.0 102.0 100.6 103.4 101.7 99.3 608.0 Bern Wynigen

70 Bailly-Sallins  Mélody 1997 102.0 100.0 103.4 100.7 99.0 102.7 607.8 Vaud Morbier

71 Lendi  Silvan 2003 100.0 102.6 102.2 99.9 101.2 101.8 607.7 Glarus Kaltbrunn

72 Schnellmann  Sonja 2004 97.5 101.9 99.9 104.1 102.7 101.3 607.4 Linth Wangen SZ

73 Güntert  Marc 1987 103.0 101.2 99.6 100.1 101.0 102.3 607.2 Wallis Miège

74 Armati  Mischa 1988 101.1 98.8 101.2 101.6 101.7 102.0 606.4 Glarus Linthal

75 Maag  Simon 2001 101.2 99.0 99.4 102.5 101.8 102.1 606.0 Fribourg Vuadens

76 Hug  Thomas 1981 100.7 98.9 101.9 100.7 102.6 100.5 605.3 Einzel ZH  Zürich

77 Pfistner  Anja 2000 100.8 98.6 101.9 102.6 101.5 99.5 604.9 Basel Liestal

78 Froeber  Johannes 2001 102.3 99.7 98.1 101.7 101.4 101.4 604.6 Einzel BE  Täuffelen

79 Bendig  Nicola 1996 98.8 100.8 102.2 100.4 101.7 100.7 604.6 Aargau Neuenhof

80 Caluori  Enrica 2002 96.3 98.4 100.3 103.1 103.1 102.9 604.1 Graubünden Rhäzüns

81 Lovey  Johnny 1998 101.7 101.2 99.3 101.1 101.5 98.6 603.4 Wallis Saxon

82 Zoller  Geri 2001 97.0 99.4 103.3 100.1 103.5 99.3 602.6 Aargau Burg AG

83 Hauri  Melody 1998 98.1 99.4 103.3 100.5 101.6 98.7 601.6 Genève Genève

84 Martinal  Michaël 1991 99.8 102.2 99.2 99.7 100.0 100.6 601.5 Wallis La Fouly

85 Yovari  Mahdi 1997 102.0 99.8 102.0 100.8 96.1 100.6 601.3 Vaud Nyon

86 Ungarelli  Sabrina 2001 97.8 99.4 100.9 100.4 101.1 101.3 600.9 Genève Bellevue

87 Troubilo  Emil 1968 99.1 100.2 100.0 99.3 102.4 99.4 600.4 Neuchâtel La Chaux-de-Fonds

88 Caviezel  Norbert 1982 97.5 101.9 97.2 102.0 100.9 100.7 600.2 Graubünden Chur

89 Gerber  Michael 1996 99.5 99.2 100.3 97.1 100.3 102.8 599.2 Bern Utzenstorf

90 Mächler  Remo 1999 101.6 99.0 100.8 97.2 99.9 100.6 599.1 Linth Siebnen

91 Mächler  Rolf 1970 100.2 97.9 102.5 99.1 97.9 100.2 597.8 Linth Siebnen

92 Bieli  Reto 1974 101.6 97.8 98.9 98.7 100.7 99.5 597.2 Basel Brislach

93 Hofmann  Markus 1974 98.4 102.1 94.8 99.9 100.7 101.1 597.0 Zürich Uster

94 Häusermann  Marc 1997 100.7 98.5 99.3 100.2 99.3 98.7 596.7 Neuchâtel Boudry

95 Vontobel  Mikael 1977 100.7 100.0 99.4 99.6 99.0 97.8 596.5 Aargau Rothrist

96 Schnetzler  Roger 1976 100.6 98.9 98.8 101.6 98.3 96.8 595.0 Schaffhausen Gächlingen

97 Voutaz  Inès 2002 95.3 99.7 99.6 99.6 99.6 99.3 593.1 Wallis Sembrancher

98 Brunner  Cyril 2000 98.4 97.7 97.7 99.6 101.3 96.5 591.2 Wallis Brig

99 Dayer  Diane 1985 99.1 98.4 97.8 100.9 98.1 96.4 590.7 Wallis Hérémence
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Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

100 Mercier  Bastien 1981 98.0 98.5 96.1 99.6 99.9 98.0 590.1 Jura Le Noirmont

101 Stöckli  Matthias 1987 100.3 98.2 100.6 97.9 97.9 94.5 589.4 Aargau Mettmenstetten

102 Freimüller  Ernst 1964 97.2 96.0 97.0 98.8 101.2 98.9 589.1 Schaffhausen Humlikon

103 Mast  Patrick 1984 99.3 101.6 94.6 96.0 100.7 93.7 585.9 Neuchâtel Villiers

104 Daguet  Clément 1982 98.5 93.4 96.9 98.4 100.5 96.6 584.3 Jura Pfetterhouse

105 Frey  Ralph 1981 96.2 100.7 96.0 97.5 97.1 96.4 583.9 Schaffhausen Zürich

106 Nobs  Gauthier 2000 95.0 97.3 97.7 96.5 100.0 95.7 582.2 Jura Porrentruy

107 Criblez  Dave 1997 95.9 99.7 96.4 92.7 99.1 98.3 582.1 Jura Saicourt

108 Erard  Arnaud 1989 95.0 95.0 99.9 94.6 101.6 95.6 581.7 Neuchâtel Le Cerneux-Péquignot

109 Schwager  Nicolas 1965 95.2 97.7 95.4 96.5 95.7 97.3 577.8 Genève Satigny

110 Itin  Roger 1968 95.5 95.7 95.6 97.3 95.8 95.6 575.5 Basel Thürnen

111 Feusi  Marcel 1972 96.3 97.4 94.6 95.1 92.7 97.5 573.6 Einzel GL  Mollis

112 Degen  Jürg 1974 92.7 94.2 97.5 94.8 95.7 92.4 567.3 Basel Pratteln

113 Brühlmann  Markus 1970 86.0 86.6 93.2 95.6 92.2 94.6 548.2 Schaffhausen Uhwiesen
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